
WINTER LEAGUES 2016-17 

Bird League - Winter 2016/17 Thu 6th Apr 

League Table 

Pos Team Name Pld W D L F A Pts Diff 

1    Ravens 24 21 0 3 589 378 42 +211 
2    Ibis 24 18 0 6 597 353 36 +244 
3    Albatross# 24 15 1 8 483 355 30 +128 
4    Larks 24 14 1 9 477 437 29 + 40 
5    Canaries 25 13 1 11 504 482 27 + 22 
6    Sparrowhawks* 23 12 0 11 404 435 22 - 31 
7    Condors 25 9 0 16 401 568 18 -167 
8    Magpies** 22 9 1 12 408 409 17 -  1 
9    Phoenix 24 8 1 15 392 503 17 -111 
10    Egrets 24 5 0 19 327 558 10 -231 
11    Kingfishers 23 4 1 18 377 481 9 -104 

# -1 for player short on second occasion 

Latest Results… 

Team Name Score Team Name Score 

Phoenix 

Ibis 

Canaries 

Sparrowhawks 

Kingfishers 

25 

14 

27 

7 

25 

Magpies 

Albatross 

Egrets 

Condors 

Ravens 

22 

11 

16 

25 

29 

Next Fixtures… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Time / Rink  

Egrets 

Magpies 

Larks 

Canaries 

Albatross 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

Condors 

Ravens 

Ibis 

Kingfishers 

Sparrowhawks 

Tue 11th Apr 

Tue 11th Apr 

Tue 11th Apr 

Tue 11th Apr 

Tue 11th Apr   

 7pm 

 7pm 

 7pm 

 7pm 

 7pm   

Rnk 2 

Rnk 3 

Rnk 4 

Rnk 5 

Rnk 6 

Outstanding Matches… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Rink 

Phoenix 

Magpies 

Ravens 

Albatross 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

Egrets 

Sparrowhawks 

Kingfishers 

Magpies 

Tue 27th Dec 

Tue 27th Dec 

Tue 27th Dec 

Tue 28th Mar   

Rnk 1 

Rnk 2 

Rnk 3 

Rnk 6 

 

Results up to Tuesday 4th April 2017 

 

 


