



WINTER LEAGUES 2016-17

Bird League - Winter 2016/17

Thu 6th Apr

League Table

Pos	Team Name	Pld	W	D	L	F	Α	Pts	Diff
1	Ravens	24	21	0	3	589	378	42	+211
2	lbis	24	18	0	6	597	353	36	+244
3	Albatross#	24	15	1	8	483	355	30	+128
4	Larks	24	14	1	9	477	437	29	+ 40
5	Canaries	25	13	1	11	504	482	27	+ 22
6	Sparrowhawks*	23	12	0	11	404	435	22	- 31
7	Condors	25	9	0	16	401	568	18	-167
8	Magpies**	22	9	1	12	408	409	17	- 1
9	Phoenix	24	8	1	15	392	503	17	-111
10	Egrets	24	5	0	19	327	558	10	-231
11	Kingfishers	23	4	1	18	377	481	9	-104

^{# -1} for player short on second occasion

Latest Results...

Team Name	Score	Team Name	Score
Phoenix	25	Magpies	22
Ibis	14	Albatross	11
Canaries	27	Egrets	16
Sparrowhawks	7	Condors	25
Kingfishers	25	Ravens	29

Next Fixtures...

Team Name		Team Name	Date / Tir		
Egrets	٧.	Condors	Tue 11th Apr	7pm	Rnk 2
Magpies	٧.	Ravens	Tue 11th Apr	7pm	Rnk 3
Larks	٧.	Ibis	Tue 11th Apr	7pm	Rnk 4
Canaries	٧.	Kingfishers	Tue 11th Apr	7pm	Rnk 5
Albatross	٧.	Sparrowhawks	Tue 11th Apr	7pm	Rnk 6

Outstanding Matches...

Team Name		Team Name	Date / Rink		
Phoenix	V	Egrets	Tue 27th Dec	Rnk 1	
Magpies	V	Sparrowhawks	Tue 27th Dec	Rnk 2	
Ravens	V	Kingfishers	Tue 27th Dec	Rnk 3	
Albatross	V	Magpies	Tue 28th Mar	Rnk 6	
	٧				

Results up to Tuesday 4th April 2017